Dreistellungsmatch ZHSV - Basel am 25.8.12 in Hegnhau

Rang Name

00 NO U WDN P

Husser

Hug
Seyfried
Nagy
Rickenbach
Gamper
Ganz
Kaiser

Vorname

Thomas
Thomas
Martin
Robert
Roger
Peter
Erwin
Beat

Verband

Zurich
Zurich
Zurich
Basel
Basel
Zurich
Zurich
Basel

P1

100
100
97
98
98
98
95
98

Liegend
P2 P3
99 100
94 97
96 95
98 94
98 96
93 97
91 95
9 97

P4

99
100
100

99

97

98

93

97

Total

398
391
388
389
389
386
374
391

P1

85
93
89
83
83
85
78
78

Stehend

P2

88
93
91
83
87
78
87
74

P3

91
92
93
87
83
77
82
73

P4

93
92
91
88
82
77
81
71

Total

357
370
364
341
335
317
328
296

P1

97
92
92
89
96
91
89
88

Kniend

P2

94
94
95
94
88
88
92
93

P3

96
94
91
93
93
96
94
91

P4

97
93
95
97
90
92
90
94

Total

384
373
373
373
367
367
365
366

Total

1139
1134
1125
1103
1091
1070
1067
1053



